
Rostraver Township 
Board of Commissioners 

Planning Agency Schedule 2024 
 

 
Cutoff Date      Work Session Date    Public Meeting Date 
All Submittals are due by NOON  Begin at 6:00 p.m.    Begin at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, December 27, 2023   Wednesday, January 17, 2024   Wednesday, February 7, 2024 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024   Wednesday, February 21, 2024  Wednesday, March 6, 2024 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024   Wednesday, March 20, 2024  Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024   Wednesday, April 17, 2024  Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024    Wednesday, May 15, 2024   Wednesday, June 5, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024    Wednesday, June 19, 2024  MONDAY, July 8, 2024 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024   Wednesday, July 17, 2024   Wednesday, August 7, 2024 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024    Wednesday, August 21, 2024  Wednesday, September 4, 2024 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024   Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024   Wednesday, October 16, 2024  Wednesday,  November 6, 2024 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024   Wednesday, November 20, 2024  Wednesday, December 4, 2024 

TUESDAY, November 26, 2024   MONDAY, December 30, 2024   To Be Announced 
 
 

INCOMPLETE SUBMITTALS WILL NOT BE PLACED ON A WORK SESSION AGENDA OR A MONTHLY MEETING 
AGENDA UNTIL A COMPLETE APPLICATION IS RECEIVED. 
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